
U17 Female
1. 278 Laura Stigger AUT20000925 AUSTRIA 1 0:16:05,57 0:16:26,64 0:17:05,64 3 0:49:37,8 - -
2. 219 Helene Fossesholm NOR20010531 Norway Spiuk 2001 0:16:41,89 0:17:06,22 0:17:48,52 3 0:51:36,6 +1:58,77 +1:58,77
3. 250 Harriet Harnden GBR20010309 West England 0:16:43,71 0:17:16,74 0:17:49,84 3 0:51:50,3 +2:12,43 +13,66
4. 242 Virag Buzsaki HUN20000106 HUNGARY 0:17:25,61 0:17:34,54 0:17:25,90 3 0:52:26,0 +2:48,19 +35,75
5. 260 Sofie Heby Pedersesn DEN20010201 DENMARK 1 0:17:09,81 0:18:07,72 0:17:32,14 3 0:52:49,6 +3:11,82 +23,62
6. 277 Tamara Wiedmann AUT20010705 AUSTRIA 2 0:17:26,01 0:18:11,74 0:18:12,09 3 0:53:49,8 +4:11,98 +1:00,16
7. 203 Saga Molin SWE20001106 Trimtex Sweden 1 0:17:52,40 0:18:05,26 0:18:13,44 3 0:54:11,1 +4:33,23 +21,25
8. 259 Mie Saaby DEN20010808 DENMARK 2 0:17:47,79 0:18:45,43 0:17:49,06 3 0:54:22,2 +4:44,41 +11,18
9. 229 Giulia Bertoni ITA20011112 PbP 0:17:32,95 0:18:03,12 0:19:15,86 3 0:54:51,9 +5:14,07 +29,65
10. 208 Tina Züger SUI20000209 SWITZERLAND 1 0:17:53,75 0:18:51,80 0:18:26,30 3 0:55:11,8 +5:33,99 +19,91
11. 262 Tereza Saskova CZE20000131 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 0:17:47,08 0:18:45,78 0:19:40,26 3 0:56:13,1 +6:35,25 +1:01,26
12. 205 Radka Paulechova SVK20010511 CyS - Peter Sagan Academy 0:18:59,69 0:19:36,30 0:18:25,58 3 0:57:01,5 +7:23,71 +48,46
13. 213 Meret Lüthi SUI20011222 Eiger 0:19:20,97 0:19:36,82 0:18:03,94 3 0:57:01,7 +7:23,87 +00,16
14. 228 Giada Specia ITA20000320 Pedale Feltrino Young 0:19:35,25 0:19:01,40 0:18:42,46 3 0:57:19,1 +7:41,25 +17,37
15. 249 Leoni Fend GER20000217 Bayern 1 0:19:17,97 0:19:19,10 0:18:51,73 3 0:57:28,8 +7:50,93 +09,68
16. 207 Fiona Eichenberger SUI20000531 SWITZERLAND 2 0:19:19,93 0:19:29,44 0:19:04,60 3 0:57:53,9 +8:16,11 +25,18
17. 212 Lisa Baumann SUI20010810 Jungfrau 0:19:47,02 0:19:18,23 0:19:01,59 3 0:58:06,8 +8:28,98 +12,86
18. 218 Anna Gdanska POL20000619 Warszawski Klub Kolarski 1 0:19:35,83 0:19:03,42 0:19:42,88 3 0:58:22,1 +8:44,27 +15,29
19. 261 Magdalena Misonova CZE20010729 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 0:19:13,24 0:19:44,71 0:19:34,00 3 0:58:31,9 +8:54,09 +09,81
20. 224 Kata Blanka Vas HUN20010903 NN Sport Club Latvia/Hungary 0:18:32,94 0:20:16,89 0:19:57,98 3 0:58:47,8 +9:09,95 +15,86
21. 226 Greta Pallhuber ITA20010109 Südtirol 0:19:34,73 0:19:53,96 0:19:20,83 3 0:58:49,5 +9:11,65 +01,69
22. 272 Anna Hatz AUT20010202 Freaky Racers Austria 0:19:54,76 0:19:36,60 0:19:25,78 3 0:58:57,1 +9:19,29 +07,63
23. 232 Letizia Motalli ITA20010524 Lapierre Alpin Bike - Fidentino 0:18:59,69 0:19:59,10 0:20:00,16 3 0:58:58,9 +9:21,09 +01,79
24. 247 Simone Rossberg GER20010827 BIKE Junior Team powered by 0:20:02,55 0:20:21,44 0:19:05,52 3 0:59:29,5 +9:51,65 +30,56
25. 216 Anna Miroliubova RUS20000130 Format Russia 0:19:20,45 0:20:21,83 0:19:48,79 3 0:59:31,0 +9:53,21 +01,56
26. 269 Anna Lena Wagner AUT20010802 LRV Steiermark 2 0:19:33,03 0:19:58,08 0:20:01,27 3 0:59:32,3 +9:54,52 +01,31
27. 245 Anna Brähler GER20010826 HWG Gedern/Hessen 0:20:46,83 0:19:37,88 0:19:16,86 3 0:59:41,5 +10:03,71 +09,18
28. 270 Marlena Neißl AUT20010128 LRV Steiermark 1 0:19:55,35 0:20:06,89 0:20:02,43 3 1:00:04,6 +10:26,80 +23,09
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29. 265 Ania Zufic CRO20000504 CROATIA 1 0:20:07,50 0:20:02,98 0:19:54,77 3 1:00:05,2 +10:27,39 +00,58
30. 258 Kristine Holt DEN20000903 DENMARK 3 0:19:49,67 0:20:27,32 0:19:48,47 3 1:00:05,4 +10:27,59 +00,20
31. 252 Anna McGorum GBR20010331 Scotland 1 0:20:24,02 0:20:23,21 0:19:33,79 3 1:00:21,0 +10:43,15 +15,56
32. 204 Rebeka Gabcikova SVK20000908 Slovakia East Side 0:20:36,20 0:19:42,80 0:20:07,67 3 1:00:26,6 +10:48,80 +05,65
33. 225 Julia Maria Graf ITA20010527 Sunshine Racers Nals 0:20:20,94 0:20:22,49 0:19:51,86 3 1:00:35,2 +10:57,42 +08,61
34. 243 Emma Eydt GER20010620 Prowin Racing powered by 0:20:47,57 0:19:55,25 0:19:53,65 3 1:00:36,4 +10:58,61 +01,19
35. 209 Giara Klaiber SUI20010829 Säntis 0:20:00,78 0:20:13,25 0:21:12,38 3 1:01:26,4 +11:48,55 +49,93
36. 240 Gaia Pagotto ITA20001224 Asd Team Velociraptors 0:20:55,47 0:20:49,74 0:19:54,33 3 1:01:39,5 +12:01,68 +13,13
37. 206 Jacqueline Schneebeli SUI20010718 Ticino Cycling 0:20:51,96 0:20:40,48 0:20:09,71 3 1:01:42,1 +12:04,29 +02,60
38. 211 Noelle Buri SUI20010410 Mönch 0:20:20,25 0:21:05,88 0:20:21,10 3 1:01:47,2 +12:09,37 +05,07
39. 257 Olivia Andersen Meier DEN20000808 DENMARK 4 0:20:22,41 0:20:37,86 0:20:56,51 3 1:01:56,7 +12:18,92 +09,55
40. 215 Vita Movrin SLO20000612 SLOVENIA 1 0:20:01,76 0:21:27,37 0:20:36,64 3 1:02:05,7 +12:27,91 +08,98
41. 267 Julia Hametner AUT20010510 MTB Youngsters Oberösterreich 0:20:44,46 0:21:01,96 0:20:41,63 3 1:02:28,0 +12:50,19 +22,27
42. 237 Nina Mosser AUT20000302 Bike Team ITAUT 0:21:50,09 0:20:30,17 0:20:26,83 3 1:02:47,1 +13:09,23 +19,04
43. 227 Martina Stirano ITA20000815 Pedale RDR 2004 0:21:10,99 0:20:57,40 0:20:57,62 3 1:03:06,0 +13:28,15 +18,92
44. 210 Amandine Deschnaux SUI20000901 Rigi 0:20:53,07 0:21:27,58 0:20:57,72 3 1:03:18,3 +13:40,51 +12,35
45. 248 Marion Fromberger GER20001008 Bayern 2 0:19:52,69 0:23:13,41 0:20:18,29 3 1:03:24,3 +13:46,52 +06,01
46. 235 Lucrezia Rovelli ITA20000709 F.L.R. Bike 0:21:39,15 0:21:23,52 0:20:55,00 3 1:03:57,6 +14:19,81 +33,28
47. 239 Kristin Aichner ITA20000113 ASV St. Lorenzen 0:19:59,49 0:21:59,18 0:22:17,65 3 1:04:16,3 +14:38,46 +18,65
48. 220 Tuva Siggerud NOR20001123 Norway Spiuk 2000 0:20:06,40 0:22:54,91 0:21:30,63 3 1:04:31,9 +14:54,08 +15,61
49. 251 Polly Henderson GBR20010313 Scotland 2 0:21:05,86 0:22:25,49 0:21:05,72 3 1:04:37,0 +14:59,21 +05,13
50. 230 Patrizia Critelli ITA20010705 Melavi Focus Bike 2 0:20:37,99 0:21:07,86 0:23:03,12 3 1:04:48,9 +15:11,11 +11,89
51. 266 Laura Schöttl AUT20010626 MTB Youngsters Oberösterreich 0:22:26,82 0:22:21,74 0:21:07,57 3 1:05:56,1 +16:18,26 +1:07,15
52. 241 Gali Wallah ISR20010402 ISRAEL 0:21:24,41 0:23:17,73 0:21:39,40 3 1:06:21,5 +16:43,67 +25,40
53. 256 Nielsen Freja DEN20010805 DENMARK 5 0:22:10,27 0:21:57,22 0:22:29,49 3 1:06:36,9 +16:59,12 +15,45
54. 223 Joelle Jonker NED20000508 Bar-End 0:21:46,22 0:22:31,99 0:22:56,56 3 1:07:14,7 +17:36,90 +37,78
55. 234 Agnese Balbis ITA20001019 Golden Race 0:22:58,66 0:20:36,45 2 0:43:35,1 -1 Lap
56. 233 Camilla Martinet ITA20010930 Golden Race 0:22:23,03 0:21:38,28 2 0:44:01,3 -1 Lap
57. 214 Nika Decman SLO20010703 SLOVENIA 2 0:22:34,38 0:21:41,06 2 0:44:15,4 -1 Lap
58. 274 Laura Wurm AUT20011116 Bike Total Austria 0:23:26,37 0:20:51,20 2 0:44:17,5 -1 Lap
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59. 254 Kätlin Kukk EST20010924 ESTLAND 0:22:41,71 0:21:56,88 2 0:44:38,6 -1 Lap
60. 268 Desere Harangozo AUT20010410 LTD Racing Team 0:24:18,48 0:20:43,81 2 0:45:02,3 -1 Lap
61. 275 Celina Wigele AUT20011009 Bike Total Austria 0:22:49,19 0:22:13,20 2 0:45:02,4 -1 Lap
62. 246 Christl Bielmeier GER20010224 Equipe Velo 0:24:13,21 0:21:41,23 2 0:45:54,4 -1 Lap
63. 236 Eva Freund GER20001102 Castelbrando Bike Center 0:23:54,98 0:23:18,18 2 0:47:13,1 -1 Lap
64. 217 Julia Adrianowska POL20011210 Warszawski Klub Kolarski 2 0:23:57,63 0:23:35,09 2 0:47:32,7 -1 Lap
65. 222 Sandy van der Pols NED20000818 De Knoflook Racers 0:26:15,63 0:23:07,82 2 0:49:23,4 -1 Lap
66. 263 Michaela Bojkova CZE20011125 Bike 2000 0:26:14,04 0:24:14,95 2 0:50:29,0 -1 Lap
67. 253 Vilma Salmela FIN20011226 FINLAND 0:25:57,36 0:27:59,82 2 0:53:57,1 -1 Lap
68. 273 Laura Fernbach AUT20000926 Die Waldinger 0:26:58,06 0:27:20,65 2 0:54:18,7 -1 Lap
69. 264 Laura Horvat CRO20010106 CROATIA 2 0:28:42,70 0:27:20,60 2 0:56:03,3 -1 Lap
70. 244 Renee Kaiser GER20000106 MSV Essen-Steele 2011 0:23:40,77 0:46:53,94 2 1:10:34,7 -1 Lap
71. 276 Paula Hämmerle AUT20000203 Austria Eleven 0:32:25,73 1 0:32:25,7 -2 Lap

221 Nora Landquist NOR20010213 HOC Ottadalen 0 DNF
202 Stina Andersson SWE20010911 Trimtex Sweden 2 0 DNF
201 Frida Eriksson SWE20000624 Trimtex Sweden 3 0 DNF
271 Carmen Kainz AUT20010715 GIANT Stattegg 0 DNS
255 Rebecca Elizabeth DEN20001103 DENMARK 6 0 DNS
238 Alice Simonetti ITA20010411 Bicicamogli/Giovoteam/Cuccobike 0 DNS
231 Ilaria Pola ITA20000720 Melavi Focus Bike 1 0 DNS

U17 Male
1. 116 Alexander Young DEN 20000225 DENMARK 1 0:13:17,14 0:13:42,06 0:13:28,93 3 0:40:28,1 - -
2. 15 Loris Rouiller SUI20000221 SWITZERLAND 1 0:13:16,90 0:13:42,60 0:13:42,15 3 0:40:41,6 +13,52 +13,52
3. 63 Toccoli Zaccaria ITA20000128 Lapierre Alpin Bike - Fidentino 0:13:31,54 0:13:52,76 0:13:28,81 3 0:40:53,1 +24,97 +11,45
4. 40 Jorgen Anmarkrud NOR20000212 Norway Spiuk 2000 0:14:12,74 0:13:30,56 0:13:34,02 3 0:41:17,3 +49,19 +24,22
5. 14 Luca Schätti SUI20000529 SWITZERLAND 2 0:13:17,51 0:13:54,42 0:14:32,49 3 0:41:44,4 +1:16,28 +27,08
6. 104 Markus Pajur EST20000923 ESTLAND 0:14:01,36 0:13:51,32 0:14:04,67 3 0:41:57,3 +1:29,21 +12,93
7. 81 Erik Fetter HUN20000405 HUNGARY 0:13:53,58 0:14:28,39 0:13:54,25 3 0:42:16,2 +1:48,08 +18,86
8. 17 Stieven Thür SUI20011010 Säntis 0:13:42,80 0:14:38,94 0:13:54,56 3 0:42:16,3 +1:48,17 +00,08
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9. 78 Eitan Levi ISR20000610 ISRAEL 0:13:59,76 0:14:29,50 0:14:03,06 3 0:42:32,3 +2:04,19 +16,02
10. 16 Alexandre Balmer SUI20000504 SWITZERLAND 1 0:13:48,59 0:14:34,05 0:14:14,81 3 0:42:37,4 +2:09,32 +05,12
11. 118 Frantisek Honsa CZE20000515 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 0:14:02,39 0:14:18,78 0:14:20,65 3 0:42:41,8 +2:13,68 +04,36
12. 86 Moritz Schäb GER20000202 HWG Gedern/Hessen 0:14:23,06 0:14:11,35 0:14:11,88 3 0:42:46,3 +2:18,16 +04,48
13. 85 Leon Kaiser GER20000106 MSV Essen-Steele 2011 0:14:00,22 0:14:34,81 0:14:18,94 3 0:42:53,9 +2:25,84 +07,67
14. 27 Matjaz Lozar SLO20000213 SLOVENIA 2 0:14:16,64 0:14:35,16 0:14:06,77 3 0:42:58,5 +2:30,44 +04,59
15. 13 Jan Sommer SUI20000822 SWITZERLAND 2 0:14:01,01 0:14:29,89 0:14:35,19 3 0:43:06,1 +2:37,96 +07,52
16. 30 Matevz Govekar SLO20000417 SLOVENIA 1 0:14:16,98 0:14:27,00 0:14:28,92 3 0:43:12,9 +2:44,77 +06,81
17. 97 Harry Birchill GBR20010101 West England 0:14:01,95 0:14:41,98 0:14:34,22 3 0:43:18,1 +2:50,02 +05,24
18. 52 Hannes Alber ITA20000307 Südtirol 0:14:43,18 0:14:29,94 0:14:15,30 3 0:43:28,4 +3:00,29 +10,27
19. 95 Benedikt Fritz GER20000820 Bayern 1 0:14:31,96 0:14:40,72 0:14:27,54 3 0:43:40,2 +3:12,09 +11,79
20. 5 Jonathan Nejderas SWE20001110 Trimtex Sweden 1 0:14:59,42 0:14:41,48 0:14:14,28 3 0:43:55,1 +3:27,04 +14,94
21. 100 Sean Flynn GBR20000302 Scotland 1 0:15:06,36 0:14:41,40 0:14:20,73 3 0:44:08,5 +3:40,35 +13,31
22. 64 Federico Giuffredi ITA20000506 Lapierre Alpin Bike - Fidentino 0:14:55,03 0:14:52,31 0:14:30,83 3 0:44:18,1 +3:50,04 +09,68
23. 101 Charlie Aldridge GBR20010403 Scotland 1 0:14:28,92 0:15:04,02 0:14:45,38 3 0:44:18,3 +3:50,19 +00,15
24. 91 Janik Eifler GER20000525 BIKE Junior Team powered by 0:14:54,55 0:14:52,23 0:14:42,13 3 0:44:28,9 +4:00,78 +10,58
25. 70 Andreas Vittone ITA20010909 Bike Team ITAUT 0:15:16,42 0:14:56,04 0:14:36,05 3 0:44:48,5 +4:20,37 +19,59
26. 38 Emil Vangen NOR20010308 Norway Spiuk 2001 0:15:03,73 0:15:04,24 0:14:40,78 3 0:44:48,7 +4:20,62 +00,24
27. 66 Fabio Signorino ITA20000319 F.L.R. Bike 0:15:05,92 0:15:07,01 0:14:36,78 3 0:44:49,7 +4:21,58 +00,96
28. 80 Tamas Kadi HUN20000214 HUNGARY 0:14:43,11 0:14:58,39 0:15:11,08 3 0:44:52,5 +4:24,44 +02,85
29. 21 Kedup Gyagang SUI20010915 Mönch 0:14:55,25 0:15:19,33 0:14:42,13 3 0:44:56,7 +4:28,58 +04,13
30. 39 Gabriel Slinger NOR20000108 Norway Spiuk 2000 0:14:19,84 0:15:56,36 0:14:40,65 3 0:44:56,8 +4:28,72 +00,14
31. 115 Markus Heuer DEN20010217 DENMARK 2 0:15:06,84 0:15:00,70 0:14:59,63 3 0:45:07,1 +4:39,04 +10,31
32. 41 Tormod Weydahl NOR20000820 HOC Ottadalen 0:15:19,16 0:14:55,26 0:14:55,59 3 0:45:10,0 +4:41,88 +02,84
33. 120 Josef Kunasek CZE20001115 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 0:14:54,17 0:15:19,09 0:15:12,20 3 0:45:25,4 +4:57,31 +15,43
34. 96 Sam Culverwell GBR20001005 West England 0:14:45,76 0:15:38,98 0:15:12,82 3 0:45:37,5 +5:09,43 +12,11
35. 62 Marco De Piaz ITA20000228 Melavi Focus Bike 1 0:15:21,35 0:15:03,88 0:15:16,86 3 0:45:42,0 +5:13,94 +04,51
36. 29 Miha Klemencic SLO20001021 SLOVENIA 1 0:16:10,43 0:15:09,32 0:14:28,00 3 0:45:47,7 +5:19,61 +05,66
37. 37 Jonas Vika NOR20010512 Norway Spiuk 2001 0:15:03,60 0:15:10,07 0:15:35,06 3 0:45:48,7 +5:20,60 +00,99
38. 79 Gil-li Gonen ISR20000817 ISRAEL 0:15:27,34 0:15:32,42 0:14:53,22 3 0:45:53,0 +5:24,85 +04,25
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39. 22 Lukas Dennda GER20000714 Mönch 0:15:00,44 0:15:45,99 0:15:16,67 3 0:46:03,1 +5:34,97 +10,11
40. 59 Davide Zanoletti ITA20011017 Melavi Focus Bike 2 0:16:19,49 0:15:04,68 0:14:42,79 3 0:46:06,9 +5:38,83 +03,85
41. 121 Samuel Jirous CZE20000322 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 0:16:26,60 0:15:02,72 0:14:40,91 3 0:46:10,2 +5:42,10 +03,26
42. 94 Tobias Fritz GER20000820 Bayern 1 0:16:03,54 0:15:12,56 0:14:54,25 3 0:46:10,3 +5:42,22 +00,12
43. 93 Joshua Fronzke GER20010209 Bayern 2 0:15:41,26 0:15:34,36 0:15:02,57 3 0:46:18,2 +5:50,06 +07,84
44. 67 Riccardo Caspani ITA20000514 F.L.R. Bike 0:16:11,84 0:15:24,56 0:14:44,83 3 0:46:21,2 +5:53,09 +03,03
45. 99 Cameron Mason GBR20000818 Scotland 2 0:15:56,16 0:15:22,01 0:15:18,89 3 0:46:37,0 +6:08,93 +15,84
46. 58 Thierry Grivel ITA20010722 PbP 0:15:34,07 0:15:43,49 0:15:28,24 3 0:46:45,8 +6:17,67 +08,74
47. 6 Hugo Eliasson SWE20010805 Trimtex Sweden 1 0:16:06,40 0:15:51,82 0:14:49,63 3 0:46:47,8 +6:19,71 +02,03
48. 31 Iakov Miroliubov RUS20010914 Format Russia 0:16:05,56 0:15:30,63 0:15:11,67 3 0:46:47,8 +6:19,72 +00,00
49. 71 Edoardo Coari ITA20010206 Bike Team ITAUT 0:16:02,96 0:15:33,80 0:15:12,07 3 0:46:48,8 +6:20,70 +00,97
50. 88 Christoph Lechner GER20001208 Equipe Velo 0:15:56,43 0:15:39,10 0:15:20,26 3 0:46:55,7 +6:27,65 +06,95
51. 112 Jonas Ostergaard DEN20000727 DENMARK 3 0:16:30,13 0:15:29,02 0:15:01,77 3 0:47:00,9 +6:32,77 +05,12
52. 12 Aron Cattaneo SUI20001010 Ticino Cycling 0:16:23,25 0:15:44,61 0:14:54,96 3 0:47:02,8 +6:34,69 +01,91
53. 24 Andrin Affolter SUI20011013 Jungfrau 0:15:16,83 0:16:18,00 0:15:33,62 3 0:47:08,4 +6:40,31 +05,61
54. 144 Ronald Pohl AUT20001224 AUSTRIA 2 0:15:04,22 0:16:00,53 0:16:08,05 3 0:47:12,8 +6:44,67 +04,36
55. 113 Mikkel Bertelsen DEN20000214 DENMARK 3 0:15:42,50 0:15:39,89 0:16:01,86 3 0:47:24,2 +6:56,12 +11,44
56. 92 Maximilian Krüger GER20010524 Bayern 2 0:16:11,44 0:15:55,19 0:15:24,79 3 0:47:31,4 +7:03,29 +07,17
57. 19 Timon Mettler SUI20010714 Rigi 0:16:30,63 0:15:28,05 0:15:44,31 3 0:47:43,0 +7:14,86 +11,56
58. 42 Andreas Askjer NOR20000820 HOC Ottadalen 0:16:31,50 0:16:02,27 0:15:11,78 3 0:47:45,5 +7:17,41 +02,55
59. 9 Tomas Meriac SVK20000226 CyS - Peter Sagan Academy 0:16:21,37 0:15:46,18 0:15:38,34 3 0:47:45,9 +7:17,75 +00,34
60. 124 Roko Frzop CRO20000703 CROATIA 2 0:16:28,10 0:15:49,52 0:15:29,28 3 0:47:46,9 +7:18,77 +01,01
61. 105 Kask Kren EST20010704 ESTLAND 0:16:22,78 0:16:00,75 0:15:27,77 3 0:47:51,3 +7:23,15 +04,38
62. 98 Tim Shoreman GBR20000501 Scotland 2 0:16:17,74 0:16:06,94 0:15:29,91 3 0:47:54,6 +7:26,45 +03,30
63. 84 Ole Zilse GER20000321 MSV Essen-Steele 2011 0:16:42,42 0:15:47,44 0:15:27,87 3 0:47:57,7 +7:29,59 +03,13
64. 134 Mario Holzleitner AUT20010622 LRV Steiermark 1 0:16:22,37 0:16:13,53 0:15:25,52 3 0:48:01,4 +7:33,29 +03,69
65. 73 Dario Cherchi ITA20010810 Bicicamogli/Giovoteam/Cuccobike 0:17:16,03 0:15:30,39 0:15:26,23 3 0:48:12,6 +7:44,51 +11,22
66. 55 Lorenzo Faoro ITA20010208 Pedale Feltrino Young 0:16:58,18 0:15:49,29 0:15:29,96 3 0:48:17,4 +7:49,29 +04,77
67. 53 Michele Chiandussi ITA20010520 Pedale RDR 2004 0:16:55,19 0:16:18,85 0:15:05,02 3 0:48:19,0 +7:50,93 +01,64
68. 83 Markus Eydt GER20010620 Prowin Racing powered by 0:16:32,02 0:16:06,80 0:15:40,35 3 0:48:19,1 +7:51,03 +00,10
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69. 26 Nils Brun SUI20000614 Eiger 0:16:04,39 0:16:18,75 0:16:06,71 3 0:48:29,8 +8:01,71 +10,67
70. 82 Noah Jung GER20000916 Prowin Racing powered by 0:16:51,20 0:15:47,14 0:15:55,12 3 0:48:33,4 +8:05,33 +03,62
71. 51 Daniel Denicolo ITA20001128 Südtirol 0:16:03,75 0:16:35,58 0:15:54,76 3 0:48:34,1 +8:05,95 +00,62
72. 147 Mario Bair AUT20010613 AUSTRIA 1 0:17:55,55 0:15:22,96 0:15:16,97 3 0:48:35,4 +8:07,34 +01,38
73. 18 Lucas Schmid SUI20000624 Säntis 0:16:32,30 0:16:14,96 0:15:48,91 3 0:48:36,1 +8:08,03 +00,69
74. 72 Gianmarco Vignaroli ITA20010221 Bicicamogli/Giovoteam/Cuccobike 0:16:28,76 0:16:18,12 0:15:51,45 3 0:48:38,3 +8:10,19 +02,16
75. 76 Ramon Vantaggiato ITA20000803 Asd Team Velociraptors 0:16:52,76 0:15:55,19 0:15:51,93 3 0:48:39,8 +8:11,75 +01,55
76. 117 Malthe Helbo DEN20000630 DENMARK 1 0:17:17,88 0:15:57,18 0:15:24,96 3 0:48:40,0 +8:11,89 +00,13
77. 20 Andrin Gees SUI20010825 Rigi 0:16:10,92 0:16:16,53 0:16:16,94 3 0:48:44,4 +8:16,26 +04,37
78. 111 Bak Simon Ronlev DEN20000212 DENMARK 4 0:17:15,80 0:15:59,50 0:15:36,60 3 0:48:51,9 +8:23,77 +07,50
79. 25 Michael Diethelm SUI20000411 Eiger 0:15:03,44 0:18:11,35 0:15:42,61 3 0:48:57,4 +8:29,27 +05,50
80. 131 Jakob Schmidt GER20000520 LRV Steiermark 2 0:16:52,52 0:16:09,76 0:15:58,28 3 0:49:00,5 +8:32,43 +03,15
81. 130 Loris Dal Farra SUI20010924 LTD Racing Team 0:17:14,97 0:16:00,70 0:15:54,95 3 0:49:10,6 +8:42,49 +10,06
82. 87 Rico Libesch GER20010515 HWG Gedern/Hessen 0:17:21,90 0:15:54,90 0:15:54,99 3 0:49:11,8 +8:43,65 +01,16
83. 54 Alessandro Berzieri ITA20010308 Pedale RDR 2004 0:16:52,98 0:16:20,68 0:16:04,14 3 0:49:17,8 +8:49,66 +06,01
84. 10 Roman Kurnicky SVK20001118 CyS - Peter Sagan Academy 0:17:07,86 0:16:07,78 0:16:08,07 3 0:49:23,7 +8:55,57 +05,90
85. 57 Pietro Scacciaferro ITA20010213 PbP 0:16:57,84 0:16:15,34 0:16:16,10 3 0:49:29,2 +9:01,14 +05,57
86. 35 Pawel Garczyk POL20000302 Warszawski Klub Kolarski 1 0:17:28,02 0:16:11,50 0:16:03,56 3 0:49:43,0 +9:14,95 +13,80
87. 122 Bruno Stocek CZE20010705 Bike 2000 0:16:04,68 0:17:16,07 0:16:23,02 3 0:49:43,7 +9:15,63 +00,68
88. 107 Victor Philipsen DEN20011126 DENMARK 6 0:17:36,30 0:16:23,84 0:15:51,36 3 0:49:51,5 +9:23,36 +07,73
89. 36 Konrad Czabok POL20010319 Warszawski Klub Kolarski 1 0:17:12,00 0:16:36,94 0:16:03,87 3 0:49:52,8 +9:24,67 +01,31
90. 65 Mathieu Montovert ITA20010306 Golden Race 0:17:43,28 0:16:15,74 0:15:54,58 3 0:49:53,6 +9:25,47 +00,79
91. 137 Emanuel Zangerle AUT20000924 Freaky Racers Austria 0:17:06,80 0:16:55,60 0:15:51,39 3 0:49:53,8 +9:25,65 +00,18
92. 60 Daniele Flati ITA20010802 Melavi Focus Bike 2 0:17:44,38 0:16:14,28 0:15:57,99 3 0:49:56,6 +9:28,51 +02,86
93. 138 Bernhard Weber AUT20011118 Freaky Racers Austria 0:17:29,66 0:16:29,97 0:16:04,10 3 0:50:03,7 +9:35,58 +07,07
94. 74 Simon Plaikner ITA20000722 ASV St. Lorenzen 0:17:07,38 0:16:32,52 0:16:29,97 3 0:50:09,8 +9:41,73 +06,14
95. 1 Albin Pettersson SWE20000418 Trimtex Sweden 3 0:17:45,34 0:16:14,60 0:16:25,46 3 0:50:25,4 +9:57,27 +15,54
96. 127 Stjepan Hunjak CRO20011118 CROATIA 1 0:17:33,72 0:16:42,54 0:16:16,82 3 0:50:33,0 +10:04,95 +07,67
97. 123 Jakub Homola CZE20000718 Bike 2000 0:18:01,88 0:16:25,32 0:16:07,23 3 0:50:34,4 +10:06,29 +01,34
98. 4 Carl Adersson SWE20010711 Trimtex Sweden 2 0:17:54,74 0:16:37,13 0:16:05,99 3 0:50:37,8 +10:09,71 +03,42
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99. 23 Andrin Bisig SUI20010401 Jungfrau 0:17:21,67 0:16:55,78 0:17:19,40 3 0:51:36,8 +11:08,73 +59,01
100. 141 David Polzer AUT20001123 Bike Total Austria 0:18:14,68 0:16:16,98 0:17:14,48 3 0:51:46,1 +11:18,01 +09,27
101. 114 Nikolaj Vinter DEN20001113 DENMARK 2 0:18:29,92 0:16:33,02 0:16:51,71 3 0:51:54,6 +11:26,51 +08,50
102. 50 Georg Kofler ITA20010318 Sunshine Racers Nals 0:18:47,06 0:16:55,00 0:16:17,46 3 0:51:59,5 +11:31,38 +04,87
103. 77 Federico Ceolin ITA20001027 Asd Team Velociraptors 0:16:53,38 0:17:37,42 0:17:50,41 3 0:52:21,2 +11:53,07 +21,68
104. 69 Alexander Andreasen DEN20010128 Castelbrando Bike Center 0:17:43,81 0:17:28,74 0:17:13,23 3 0:52:25,7 +11:57,64 +04,56
105. 46 Bas Martijnse NED20000627 Bar-End 0:17:45,00 0:18:27,54 0:16:17,75 3 0:52:30,3 +12:02,16 +04,52
106. 126 Timotej Kocen CRO20010925 CROATIA 1 0:19:03,84 0:17:12,55 0:16:15,10 3 0:52:31,5 +12:03,35 +01,19
107. 33 Michal Lachowicz POL20011013 Warszawski Klub Kolarski 2 0:18:02,78 0:17:30,14 0:16:59,26 3 0:52:32,1 +12:04,05 +00,69
